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Inter Department Sports Meet  

SCHEDULE 

Date  Time Activity Venue 
Infrastructural 

requirements 

and availability 

06.08.2022 

 

10.00 am  

 

Inter Department Sports 

Meet  

 

Excel Sports 

Ground and 

Aero 

Hanger  

 

✔ Chess 

board and kit  

✔ Cricket 

(Kit) 

✔ Volleybal

l with net  

10.30 am - 

12.00 am 

 

Chess match  

1.30.00 am- 

4.30 am 
Cricket match and Volleyball match   
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Department of Food Technology 
IQAC- Criterion V – Research, Innovations and Extension  

NAAC Accreditation Academic Year – 2021-22 
 

Metric No   : 5.3.3 

S. No Name of the event/competition 
Date of 

event/competition 
(DD-MM-YYYY) 

Remarks 

1.  Food Art competition 29.01.2022  

2.  Smart and Healthy snacks for kids 12.02.2022  
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Date 
 

28.11.2021 
 

Time 
 

10.00 a.m. 

 
 
 
 

 
DEPARTMENT OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY 

“ONE DAY ACTIVITY 

ON 

 
 
 
 

 
B.E. - AERO, 

MECH, CSE, 

ECE 

 

FOOD ART COMPETITION ” 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Dr. P. MUTHUSAMY 

Prof. Dr. M P MURUGESAN 

Program Co-Ordinator 
 
 

 

Prof. E. NIVETHA 

Activity Coordinator 

Prof. Dr. P. MUTHUSAMY 

Head of the Department  



EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
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Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai. 

NAAC (A+ Grade) and Recognized by UGC (2f &12B) 

KOMARAPALAYAM - 637303 

Department of Food technology 

ONE DAY ACTIVITY 
ON FOOD ART COMPITITION 

12.02.2022 

Dr. N. MATHAN KARTHICK 

Vice-Chairman, Excel Group Institutions 

Will preside over the function 
 

Dr. K. BOMMANNA RAJA 

Principal, Excel Engineering College, 

Executive Director, Excel Technical Campus 

Has kindly consented to felicitate the function 

Dr. S. ANBUKARUPPUSAMY 

Director Administration, Excel Technical Campus 

Has kindly consented to offer felicitate the function 
 

Dr. C. KARTHIKEYANI 

Director Academics, Excel Technical Campus 

Has kindly consented to offer keynote the function 
 

Dr. P. MUTHUSAMY 

Professor & Head, Department of Food Technology 

Will welcome the gathering 

 
In the presence of 

Staff Members and students of Excel Engineering College 
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DEPARTMENT OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY 

 
AGENDA 

 

Prayer : BY EXCELLIANS 

 
Welcome Address : Dr. P. MUTHUSAMY 

HoD/Food Technology, Excel Engineering College 

 
Presidential Address : Dr. N. MATHAN KARTHICK 

Vice Chairman, Excel Group Institutions 

 
Felicitation Address : Dr. K. BOMMANNA RAJA 

Principal, Excel Engineering College, 

Executive Director, Excel Technical Campus 

Felicitation Address : Dr. S. ANBUKARUPPUSAMY 

Director Administration, Excel Technical Campus 

 
Key note Address : Dr. C. KARTHIKEYANI 

Director Academics, Excel Technical Campus 

 
Vote of Thanks : Mr. E. NIVETHA 

Assistant Professor, Food Technology 

 
NATIONAL ANTHEM 
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S. No. Roll No. Student Name 

1.  20FD001 ABIJITH A G 

2.  20FD002 ACHU BHASI 

3.  20FD003 ADHIL P 

4.  20FD004 AKSHYA S PRASAD 

5.  20FD005 ARUN C 

6.  20FD006 ARUNKUMAR B 

7.  20FD007 CHANDRU R 

8.  20FD008 DENOLINI G 

9.  20FD009 DEVA S 

10.  20FD010 DHARANI P 

11.  20FD011 DHARANI V. P 

12.  20FD012 DINESH R 

13.  20FD013 DIVYA DHARSHINI M 

14.  20FD014 DURGA DEVI T 

15.  20FD015 GOWTHAM D 

16.  20FD016 MANOJ P 

17.  20FD017 MD MUNTAZIR ALAM 

18.  20FD018 MIDHUN M. K 

19.  20FD019 MOHAMMED ANAS P. A 

20.  20FD020 MOHAMMED TOUHID 

21.  20FD021 MOHANGANTH B 

22.  20FD022 MUHAMMED BASITH P 

23.  20FD023 NAVEEN S 



24.  20FD024 PRAKASH A 

25.  20FD025 PRIYADHARSHINI B 

26.  20FD026 SAHIL AHMED 

27.  20FD027 SAKTHIVEL R 

28.  20FD028 SHARMILI K 

29.  20FD030 SREYANA K J 

30.  19FDT001 ABHINAV P 

31.  19FDT003 AIYYAM PERUMAL P 

32.  19FDT003 AIYYAMPERUMAL P 

33.  19FDT004 AKSHAY KRISHNA S 

34.  19FDT005 ALTHAF K A 

35.  19FDT006 DEEPAK S 

36.  19FDT007 DILSHAD HUSSAIN 

37.  19FDT008 EBENESAR M 

38.  19FDT010 HADHI KHANI 

39.  19FDT011 HELEN JOSEPH 

40.  19FDT012 JERIN JAISON 

41.  19FDT013 JISMI BABU 

42.  19FDT014 KIRAN SAJI 

43.  19FDT015 MANU KRISHNA TP 

44.  19FDT016 MEGHARAJ C H 

45.  19FDT017 MUHAMMED ASHIQUE AT 

46.  19FDT018 MOHAMMED IRFAN 

47.  19FDT019 MOHAMMED NOUFAL 

48.  19FDT020 MUHAMED MASHHOOD 

49.  19FDT021 MUHAMMED FAYYASH 

50.  19FDT022 MUHAMMED HASSAN T 

51.  19FDT023 MUHAMMED MUBASHIR A C 

52.  19FDT024 NANTHAKUMAR R 



53.  19FDT025 NARMATHA M 

54.  19FDT026 NIYOG C M 

55.  19FDT027 OMSAKTHI K 

56.  19FDT028 PAVITHRA S 

57.  19FDT029 PRASANTH S 

58.  19FDT030 RIJUN RAJ P M 

59.  19FDT032 SREELAKSHMI S 

60.  19FDT033 SREERAG MOOLIYIL 

61.  19FDT034 WESLY JAMES A 

47. 19FDT021 MUHAMMED FAYYASH 

48. 19FDT022 MUHAMMED HASSAN T 

49. 19FDT023 MUHAMMED MUBASHIR A C 

50. 19FDT024 NANTHAKUMAR R 

51. 19FDT025 NARMATHA M 

52. 19FDT026 NIYOG C M 

53. 19FDT027 OMSAKTHI K 

54. 19FDT028 PAVITHRA S 

55. 19FDT029 PRASANTH S 

56. 19FDT030 RIJUN RAJ P M 

57. 19FDT032 SREELAKSHMI S 

58. 19FDT033 SREERAG MOOLIYIL 

59. 19FDT034 WESLY 
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Program Co-Ordinator 
 
 

 

Prof. E. NIVETHA 

Activity Coordinator 

Prof. Dr. P. MUTHUSAMY 

Head of the Department  
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